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

Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active CDOM 0 DOM 0 Auction Yes

VLS # 202334956 2499 W State Road 14 Columbia City IN 46725 LP $0

Area Whitley County Parcel ID 92-09-08-000-101.000-013 Type Site-Built Home Waterfront No
Sub None Cross Street Bedrms 4 F Baths 1 H Baths 0
Township Washington Style Two Story REO No Short Sale No

School WHITCC Elem Little Turtle JrH Indian Springs SrH Columbia City

Legal Description  Approximately 12+/- acres part of: N27.16A NE4 NE4 & W2 NE4 EX 1.79A EX 2A S8 T30 R9 103.37A
Directions Property is east of South Whitley on the south side of SR 14.

Inside City Limits N City County Zoning A1 Zoning

Remarks 194+/- Acres with Country Home, Cropland offered in 5 Tracts going to Auction on Saturday, October 28, 2023 at 10 am! Tract 1: Country Home with Multiple Outbuildings &
Pond on 12+/- Acres! This home features 4 bedrooms and 1 bath with ample space for comfortable living. There is an eat-in kitchen, spacious living room, & master bedroom with
access to the full bath with a walk-in closet. On the upper level, you'll find 5 rooms, including 3 bedrooms. These cozy rooms offer versatility and can be transformed into additional
bedrooms, a home office, or a hobby area to suit your unique needs. A breezeway connects the home to a 2-car garage. There are multiple outbuildings on the property. One pole barn
features an office area, bathroom, concrete floor on the shop side, loft with storage, and both a walkout & equipment doors. The second pole barn offers a gravel/dirt floor, storage loft,
livestock pens, and sliding barn doors. The property also features a pasture area, pond, & garden area with fruit trees - offering opportunities for outdoor recreation, gardening, and

Agent Remarks Auction: Sat. 10.28.23 10 am Open House: Mon. 10.23.23 5:30-6pm TERMS: Tract 1: $25,000 down; all other tracts 10% down day of the auction with the balance at
closing. The Sellers will provide a Warranty Deed at closing. The Sellers will provide an Owner’s Title Insurance Policy. If survey is required for clear title, the costs shall be split 50/50 by
the Seller and Buyer(s). RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showing they attend including the auction to receive

Sec Lot Lot 12.0000 / 522,720 / 760x640 Lot Desc 10-14.999
Above Gd Fin SqFt 2,024 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 0 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 746 Ttl Fin SqFt 2,024 Year Built 1893
Age 130 New Const No Date Ex Vinyl Bsmt Crawl, Partial Basement # 8
Room Dimensions Baths Full Half Water WELL Basement Material Stone

RMDIM  LVL  B-Main 1 0 Well Type Private Dryer Hookup Gas  No Fireplace No
LR 20 x 18 M B-Upper 0 0 Sewer  Septic Dryer Hookup Elec  No Guest Qtrs No
D X B-BlwG 0 0 Fuel/ Forced Air Dryer Hookup G/E  No SplitFirpin ~ No
FR X Laundry Rm  Main Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
KT 15 x 15 M Laundry L/W X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
B X AMENITIES Eat-In Kitchen, Porch Covered, Range/Oven Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
D X Hogk Up Elec, Stand Up Shower, Main Level Bedroom Suite, Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence

Main Floor Laundry, Washer Hook-Up

1B 12 x 12 M Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
2B 15 x 15 U Garden Tub No Nr Wikg Trails  No
3B 15 x 15 U Garage 20 [ Attached [ 24x24 [ 576.00 Jet Tub No Garage YIN  Yes
4B 15 x 15 U Outbuilding 1 Pole/Post Building 120x 60 Pool No Off Street Pk
5B X Outbuilding 2 Pole/Post Building 112x 48 5376 Pool Type
R X Assn Dues Frequency Not Applicable
LF X Other Fees
EX 15 x 15 M Restrictions
Water Access Wtr Name Water Frontage Channel Frontage
Water Features Water Type Lake
Auctioneer Chad Metzger Lic # AC31300015 Auction Date 10/28/202 Time 10 am Location atthe property 2499 W. SR 14
Financing: Existing Proposed Excluded Party None
Annual Taxes $4,558.69 Exemption Homestead, Supplemental Year Taxes Payable 2023 Assessed Value
Possession  at closing
List Office Metzger Property Services, LLC - Off: 260-982-0238 List Agent Chad Metzger - Cell: 260-982-9050
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